UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

AUGUST 2004 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 29, 2004
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
122,516
1 395.02 483,873 -8,991 0 0 611 0 -712 121,804
2 394.80 482,175 -1,698 0 4,061 654 0 -5,084 116,720
3 394.91 483,024 849 0 0 658 0 -A77 116,243
4 394.80 482,175 -849 0 0 685 0 -759 115,484
5 394.30 478,323 -3,852 827 0 678 0 68 115,552
6 394.19 477,478 -845 0 0 611 0 -716 114,836
7 393.62 473,104 -4,374 0 3,666 645 0 -4,304 110,532
8 393.53 472,415 -689 0 0 576 0 -627 109,905
9 392.96 468,058 -4,357 0 3,673 643 0 -4,303 105,602
10 392.17 462,045 -6,013 0 3,758 669 0 -4,872 100,730
11 391.83 459,466 -2,579 0 0 676 0 -752 99,978
12 391.23 454,927 -4,539 0 3,929 661 0 -4,654 95,324
13 390.63 450,406 -4,521 0 3,883 723 0 -4,651 90,673
14 390.51 449,503 -903 0 0 607 0 -740 89,933
15 390.41 448,752 -751 0 0 559 0 -645 89,288
16 389.84 444,478 -4,274 0 0 649 0 -674 88,614
17 389.54 442,234 -2,244 0 0 621 0 -856 87,758
18 389.48 441,786 -448 0 0 658 0 -564 87,194
19 389.40 441,189 -597 0 3,813 637 0 -4,811 82,383
20 389.55 442,309 1,120 0 0 526 -2,500 -2,946 79,437
21 389.47 441,711 -598 0 0 568 -2,500 -3,082 76,355
22 390.17 446,950 5,239 0 0 526 0 -1,201 75,154
23 390.38 448,527 1,577 1,245 0 412 0 517 75,671
24 390.92 452,589 4,062 3,269 0 575 0 2,523 78,194
25 391.45 456,590 4,001 2,554 0 563 0 1,622 79,816
26 392.40 463,793 7,203 0 0 480 0 -768 79,048
27 393.32 470,808 7,015 0 0 572 0 -944 78,104
28 394.00 476,018 5,210 0 0 578 0 -731 77,373
29 395.61 488,438 12,420 8,587 0 489 0 7,622 84,995
30 396.15 492,631 4,193 3,216 0 519 0 2,386 87,381
31 396.89 498,397 5,766 3,202 0 557 0 2,313 89,694
TOTALS 5,533 22,900 26,783 18,586 -5,000 -32,822
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



